
SAUSAGES WITH CHIPS/MASH &
BEANS/PEAS

Two sausages served with either chips or
mash & a choice of beans or peas.

Golden fish fingers served with either chips or mash
and a choice of beans or peas.

42-44 Queen Street, Deal, CT14 6EY, United Kingdom

KIDS
MENU

£4.50MINI BREAKFAST

FISH FINGERS WITH CHIPS/MASH &
BEANS/PEAS

BURGER & CHIPS/MASH WITH
BEANS/PEAS

BREADED CHICKEN WITH CHIPS/MASH
WITH BEANS/PEAS

Egg, bacon, sausage, hash brown, beans & toast.

A small beef burger in a soft bun, served with
chips or mash & beans or peas.

Crispy breaded chicken strips served with chips or
mash & a choice of beans or peas.

DESSERTS

Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce
Crumble with Ice Cream (A smaller portion of our
classic raspberry & blackberry crumble.)

Please inform our staff of any allergies or dietary requirements.

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£4.50


